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Cocktails e
L.iquorl

Italian Cocktails
*

Lecca- Lecca
Como Signature

Vodka, Amaretto, Lemon juice, Sugar

£13


https://comogarden.co.uk/

Gin, Basil, Lemon, Sugar, Cucumber

Lago Amaranto
Como Signature
Gin, Limoncello, Blackberries, Egg white, Sugar

Hugo
Prosecco, Elderflower, Soda and Fresh mint

Garibaldi
Campari, Orange Juice

Bellini
Prosecco, Peach pure

Negroni
Gin, Campari, Vermouth

Amricano
Vermouth, Campari, Soda water

Martini
Vodka or Gin, Vermouth

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda water

£13

£13

£12.5

£12.5

£11.5

£13.5

£13

£12.5

£13.5



Godfather
Amaretto, Scotch whisky

£11.5
Classic Cocktails
Cosmopolitan
Vodka, Triple sec, Cranberry juice, Lime
£13.5
Whisky, Amaretto or Pisco Sour
Choice of spirit, Lime, Egg white, Sugar
£13
Espresso Martini
Vodka, Khalua, Coffee, Vanilla syrup
£13
Whiskey, Rum or Tequila Old Fashioned
Choice of spirit, Angostura bitter, Brown sugar
£13
Porn star Martini
Vanilla Vodka, Passion fruit Liquor, Syrup, Shot of Prosecco
£13.5

Whiskv soml



R I mmaa

Woodford Reserve
USA

Balvenie 12
Scotland

Johnnie Walker Black Label Scotland

Johnnie Walker Blue Label Scotland

Nikka from the Barrel
Japan

Glenfidich 12
Scotland

Lagavulin 16
Scotland

Mocktails
x

£11.5

£12.5

£11

£40

£15

£10.5

£18.5



Prima dell’ Alba
Blackberry, Apple juice,Cranberry juice, Lime juice,Grenadine

£11.5
Bianco Tropicale
Coconut Cream, Lychee Juice,Lime juice, Passion Fruit Syrup
£10.5
Beers
Peroni
330ml
£6
Peroni Riserva
500ml
£9
Moretti
33oml
£6

Gin 50ml




Gordon’s
London

Tanqueray Ten
London

Hendrick’s
Scotland

Gin Mare
Spain

Monkey 47
Germany

Rum s0oml

Bacardi
Cuba

Havana Club 7
Cuba

Myer’s

*

£8.5

£11.5

£13.5

£14.5

£15.5

£8.5

£11.5



Jamaica

£10.5
Diplomatico
Venezuela
£16.5
Cognag soml
Courvoisier VSOP
France
£12.5
Rémy Martin XO
France
£39
Vodka 5oml
Stolichnaya
Russia
£8.5
Grey Goose

France



£14.5

Belvedere
Poland
£13
Grappa soml
Grappa Greco di tufo
£8.5
Grappa Falanghina
£9.5
Grappa Afinata in Barrique
£10.5
Amari soml
Amaro Montenegro
£10.5

Cynar



£9.5

Averna
£9.5
Juice / Water
250ml / 750ml

Juice
(Apple, Lychee, Pineapple, Orange, Peach)

£3.75
Birch Water

£4.75
Still water

£4.75
Sparling Water

£4.75

Liquors soml
*

Martini Rosso/Bianco
Italy



Antica Formula Vermouth
Italy

Aperol
Italy

Campari
Italy

Limoncello
Italy

Baileys
Ireland

Licor 43
Spain

Amaretto Disaronno
Italy

Sambuca
Italy

Jagermeister
Germany

£7

£9

£8

£9

£7

£8

£9

£9

£7.5



£9

Mixers 20o0ml
*

Coca-Cola

£4
Coca-Cola Zero
£4
Fever Tree Indian Tonic Water
£4.5
Fever Tree Lemonade
£4.5
Fever Tree Ginger Ale
£4.5
Fever Tree Ginger Beer
£4.5

Our menu can contain allereens. if von suffer from a fond allerov ar intolerance nlease let a memher of
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the restaurant team know upon placing your order. All prices are inclusive of VAT, a discretionary service
charge of 12.5% will be added on top of your bill.
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https://comogarden.co.uk/
https://zuaya.co.uk/
https://el-norte.co.uk/

CG

We welcome you to our newest adventure, Como Garden. An Italian tapas restaurant that combines the most popular
dishes from all regions of Italy, presented in a design setting that has been inspired by the glorious gardens of Lake
Como.

© 2020 Como Garden. All rights reserved. Design by Webifi.
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https://webifi.co.uk/

